
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5572762

Procuring Entity KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title Purchase of PE Uniform for Incoming Junior and Senior High Schools and New Students

Area of Delivery Kalinga

Solicitation
Number:

RFQ2018-08-0724

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Sporting Goods

Approved
Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 371,500.00 

Delivery Period: 12 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: RONALDO B. DALUPING
 BAC Secretariat

 National Highway, Hiltop Village
 Purok 6, Bulanao

 Tabuk
 Kalinga

 Philippines 3800
 63-917-7744185
  

procurementservice_bac@ksu.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 18/08/2018

Last Updated / Time 17/08/2018 12:18 PM

Closing Date / Time 22/08/2018 01:00 AM

Description
 
ITEM NO. ITEM AND DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

 Purchase of PE Uniform for Incoming Junior and Senior High Schools and New Students (garterized waistline, pockets
on both sides, see Annexes “A” and “B” for the lay-out/drawing): 
1 T-SHIRT, ROUND NECK, WHITE with Green Lining on the Neck, Green Color for the Arm and KSU Logo on the Left
Side of the Chest, Small 500 pcs 
2 T-SHIRT, ROUND NECK, WHITE with Green Lining on the Neck, Green Color for the Arm and KSU Logo on the Left
Side of the Chest, Medium 500 pcs 
3 JOGGING PANTS, GREEN, with Yellow Lining on both sides, Printed with "Kalinga State University" at Left Side,
Small 500 pcs 
4 JOGGING PANTS, GREEN, with Yellow Lining on both sides, Printed with "Kalinga State University" at Left Side,
Medium 500 pcs 
For KSU-LHS 
5 T-SHIRT, ROUND NECK, WHITE with Green Lining on the Neck, Green Color for the Arm and KSU Logo on the Left
Side of the Chest, Small 100 pcs 
6 T-SHIRT, ROUND NECK, WHITE with Green Lining on the Neck, Green Color for the Arm and KSU Logo on the Left
Side of the Chest, Medium 100 pcs 
7 JOGGING PANTS, GREEN, with Yellow Lining on both sides, Printed with "KSU LABORATORY HIGH" at Left Side,
Small 100 pcs 
8 JOGGING PANTS, GREEN, with Yellow Lining on both sides, Printed with "KSU LABORATORY HIGH" at Left Side,
Medium 100 pcs

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 PE Uniforms PE Uniform of various sizes and colors for
Incoming Junior and Senior High Schools
and New Students

1 Lot 371,500.00

Created by RONALDO B. DALUPING

Date Created 17/08/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2018  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

